Heat Rating Saturation
Current DC  Current  DC
Amps. Idc (A) Amps. Isat（A）
Typical Maximum Typical Typical
MA0502-1R0M9A 1.0±20% 16.00  20.00  6.00  9.00
MA0502-1R5M6.5A 1.5±20% 26.00  35.00  5.50  6.50
MA0502-2R2M6A 2.2±20% 32.00  45.00  4.00  6.00
MA0502-3R3M5A 3.3±20% 72.00  80.00  3.50  5.00
MA0502-4R7M4A 4.7±20% 86.00  95.00  3.00  4.00
MA0502-6R8M3.5A 6.8±20% 116.00  130.00  2.80  3.50
MA0502-100M2.8A 10±20% 152.00  180.00  2.30  2.80
A 5.70±0.25
B 5.10±0.35
C 2.00 max
D 1.30±0.3